Post-Placement Test Survey Results (n=500)

2.1 What test did you take today?

Tt & ] %

English 66 13.20%
English & Math 305 61.00%
English & ESOL 2 0.40%
English, Math, & ESOL 3 0.60%
ESOL 17 3.40%
ESOL & Math 8 1.60%

99 19.80%

Math




2.2 Which high school did you graduate from?

. Highschool | _# | % |

El Camino 18 3.60%
Oceana 32 6.40%
Out of CA HS 5 1%
South San Francisco 61 12.20%
Westmoor 72 14.40%
El Camino
Capuchino 4%
Westmoor 4%
14% lefferson
8%
Terra Nova
7% Oceana
6%
South San
Francisco

12%

Out of USA HS I

10%

Out of CA HS
1%




2.3 Do you think you were prepared enough for the Skyline College's

placement test?

. scaleRating | _# |
1 Least Prepared 130
2 323
3 Fully Prepared 47

3 Fully
Prepared
9%

%
26.00%
64.60%

9.40%



2.4 Are you satisfied with your Skyline College placement results?

Satisfaction
Yes - English
No - English

Yes - Math
No - Math

Yes - ESOL
No - ESOL

Yes
No

#
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105
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300
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38%
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Yes - Math

No - Math




2.5 What factor(s), if any, do you believe affected your testing

experience?

Computer too slow

Poor lighting

High noise level

Crowded work space

Testing anxiety

Lack of sleep

Lack of study

Nothing affected my testing experience

Other
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2.6 On a scale from 1 to 3, how would you rate your overall
placement test experience?

Scale Rating # %
1 Unsatisfied 32 6.40%
2 288 57.60%
3 Satisfied 180 36.00%

B1  Unsatisfied M2 ©E3 Satisfied




2.7 Do you understand your placement results?

Understanding
Very clear on how results fit into course selection process
Do not understand how results fit into course selection process
Somewhat understand how results fit into course selection process

279
29
192

%
55.80%
5.80%

38.40%

Somewhat
understand how
results fit into
course selection
process
38%

Do not
understand how
results fit into
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process
6%




